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JPD-UDV2-01
Double USB dual vibration gamepad

2 gamepads on 1 USB port: perfect for multi-player games-
Force feedback for realistic gaming experience-
Ergonomic design for hours of comfortable gaming-

FOR TRUE GAMERS 

Features

Set of 2 USB vibration gamepads for PC-
10 buttons, 4-way D-pad and 2 joysticks-
Digital and analog mode-
Works with all PC games that support gamepad input-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Dimensions: 155 mm x 90 mm x 60 mm
Net weight single gamepad: 190 g

System requirements

Windows Windows 7/8/10
A free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.114
19
140x180x140 mm
650x500x350 mm
CN
8716309087612
8522908099
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